
CURASKAPPI WINTER 2IN1
vložky do bot

POPIS
Package contains two pairs of insoles assigned for winter and touristic footwear. One pair consist of textile and latex
foam and contains active coal which effective degrades unpleasant smell. Second pair is made from warm wool. They
have warm effects and keep the feet in under cover and warm. Both of insoles are suitable for cutting, it is possible to
arrange by follow copy of desired size.
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CURASKAPPI WINTER 2IN1
vložky do bot
MATERIÁLOVÉ SLOŽENÍ
textil, vlna, latex 

VLASTNOSTI
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Vyrobeno v EU

Copyright © CERVA GROUP a.s.. Všechna práva vyhrazena. Jakékoli chyby tisku, změny obrázku a specifikace
produktu jsou vyhrazeny.

D
at

um
 z

m
ěn

y:
 6

. 1
2.

 2
02

2 
10

:0
0:

14

SAP KÓD

SM0208006499999

CERVA GROUP a.s.,
Průmyslová 483,
252 61 Jeneč,
Česká republika

www.cerva.com


